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Detailanalyse Budget

2021-01-04

Herschikking
middelen IC-

Yedden(t
2020-10-27 VINKF

klinische bedden

IC-bedden en

Opleidingen IC- 2020-10-27 VOSM

capaciteit

Utv. kstn DUS-I

Opschaling IC 2020-10-27 KIEFFERC

bedden

Uivoeringkosten
DUS

2020-10-27 KIEFFERC

Covid middelen

CZvanart. 2 2020-12-04 VOSM

naarart. 1

IC-opschaling 2020-12-11 KIEFFERC

80,100,000

28,250,000

108350000

-221,000

-130,000

-351000

9,450,000

9450000

117449000

117449000

1030506


